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Qnanda

Kapilavastu
k2atriya

Mahagkqglyapa

Vailqgl]
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2008

buddha “ ?
! rvast]
” Uttara-
Dak2izg-
Prasenajit
Jeta
Angthapindika
Sudatta
Magadha Rajagaa

285

Vezuvana- vihgra

Jetavana

“ ”

vangnqthapizf adasygrgma

“ ! bhik2u

“ ”oow "

Jeta-
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sa/ gha
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Bimbisgra

[1]
Yala
Varazas]
Varanasi Kulika
" [3]
! griputra
2] Madara
Kalyapa : i
Upati2ya
Tizya
Nglada
Uruvilvg- kaglyapa
Uruvilvagrgma U- catur- veda
ruvilvg
Gayq Naira™ jang
Nad]- kglyapa Sa’ jaya- vairavy
Nad]
Gayqg- kolyapa
Gayq
Alvajit

l 4 2008 5 285



Maudgalyayana
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ka2gya "

sa/ ghati

uttargsaxga



[1]

[2]

[3]

Pattha

16

antarvgs

sa/ kakZ2ikqg

kus[ la

patra

ukkawka- patta

omaka- patta

majjhima- patta

2008 5 285

[1]



3]

Trap2a
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Vailql]
Gandhgra
Puru2apura Peshgwar
Ku2ana
Kalm]ra Mihirakula
6
“ " ! rgvast]
Bhallika
7
Anna “ ? paizf apatika
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[1]

[2]

2008

5

285

(3]

cazfgla

brghmaza

1[ dra



[4]

[1]

(2]
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[1]

[2]

2008

5

ki/ nara

285

naga

gandharva

deva
yakZa asura
garufa

mahoraga

” “ ”
“ ” “ ” “
“
“ ”
”
i ”
“ ” “ ”
” “ ” “
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gsana

nizadyq

(1]
(2]
3]
(4]
[5]
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